SEREEEE2E AR AT, Please visit our website for current special offer.

* IAEI L3R4 - AR E R SRR T AL 26 -

AR FETREAMMEE L ERRESEUEERE, SIS A S B SR

* Please contact us before booking to check what timeslot is available, if you have TWO or more participants.

Please note that class time may change or be cancelled due to lack of demand, please contact us to confirm specific class details.

MERBKERIZFERIR Schedule of Open Water Diver Course
Bk 1% Theory FE$7Ki5 Confined Water 38 Open Water
Course Code : = : : - : : pe— :
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H#f Class Date B RS Time H#H Class Date BR5FS Time H#f Class Date BRI Time H#f Class Date BFRE Time H#H Class Date BRI Time E#A Class Date BRI Time
0OW250902T 10 Sep, Wed 1930-2200 11 Sep, Thu 1930-2200 13 Sep, Sat 0900-1700 20 Sep, Sat  0845-1500 21 Sep, Sun 0845-1500
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Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue No.88, Ping Che Road, Fanling Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
OW250903T 17 Sep, Wed 1930-2200 24 Sep, Wed 1930-2200 18 Sep, Thu 1900-2200 25 Sep, Thu 1900-2200 27 Sep, Sat  0845-1500 28 Sep, Sun 0845-1500
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Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay (King George V School) (King George V School)
0OW250904T 20 Sep, Sat 1300-1800 21 Sep, Sun 0900-1700 27 Sep, Sat  0845-1500 28 Sep, Sun 0845-1500
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Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue No.88, Ping Che Road, Fanling Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
OW250905R1 26 Sep, Fri 1930-2200 29 Sep, Mon 1930-2200 5 Oct, Sun 1900-2200 7 Oct, Tue  0845-1500 11 Oct, Sat 0845-1500
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Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue No.88, Ping Che Road, Fanling Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
OW250906T 27 Sep, Sat 1930-2200 28 Sep, Sun 0900-1700 1 Oct, Wed 0845-1500 4 Oct, Sat 0845-1500
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Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue No.88, Ping Che Road, Fanling Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
OW251001T 1 Oct, Wed 1300-1800 4 Oct, Sat 0900-1700 50ct, Sun  0845-1500 7 Oct, Tue 0845-1500
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Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue No.88, Ping Che Road, Fanling Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
OW251002T 5 Oct, Sun 1200-1700 7 Oct, Tue 0900-1700 11 Oct, Sat  0845-1500 12 Oct, Sun 0845-1500
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Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue No.88, Ping Che Road, Fanling Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
OW251003T 6 Oct, Mon 1930-2200 13 Oct, Mon 1930-2200 9 Oct, Thu 1900-2200 16 Oct, Thu 1900-2200 18 Oct, Sat  0845-1500 19 Oct, Sun 0845-1500
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Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay (King George V School) (King George V School)
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* Please contact us before booking to check what timeslot is available, if you have TWO or more participants.

Please note that class time may change or be cancelled due to lack of demand, please contact us to confirm specific class details.
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OW251004T 7 Oct, Wed 1300-1800 11 Oct, Tue 0900-1700 12 Oct, Sun  0845-1500 18 Oct, Sat 0845-1500
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Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue No.88, Ping Che Road, Fanling Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
OW251005T 14 Oct, Tue 1930-2200 21 Oct, Tue 1930-2200 16 Oct, Thu 1900-2200 23 Oct, Thu 1900-2200 25 Oct, Sat  0845-1500 26 Oct, Sun 0845-1500
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Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay (King George V School) (King George V School)
OW251005T 26 Oct, Sun 1300-1800 29 Oct, Wed 1 Nov, Sat  0845-1500 2 Nov, Sun 0845-1500
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Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue No.88, Ping Che Road, Fanling Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay
OW251006T 20 Oct, Mon 1930-2200 21 Oct, Tue 1930-2200 23 Oct, Thu 1900-2200 30 Oct, Thu 1900-2200 1 Nov, Sat  0845-1500 2 Nov, Sun 0845-1500
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Cantonese Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 6/F., iHome Centre, Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue 2 Tin Kwong Road Ho Man Tin Venue Sai Kung Public Pier Venue Sai Kung Public Pier
369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay 369 Lockhart Road, Causeway Bay (King George V School) (King George V School)




